THE ROLE OF TIME IN

SELF-WORLD RELATIONSHIPS

30 SEPTEMBER

LOCATION

Institut fur Antike
Universitatsplatz 3, 2nd floor

16.15
16.45
17.00

19.00
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Coffee/Tea

Welcome

Visit to the University Museum

Tour of the Archaeological Collection of the University of Graz

Jessica Haring (Graz)

Welcome reception in the museum

01 OCTOBER

LOCATION

Unicorn Hub, conference deck
SchubertstraBBe 6a

09.00
09.00-09.45
09.45-10.30
10.30

11.00
11.00-11.45
11.45-12.30
12.30
12.40-15.25

13.25

Panel | - Writing the Past in the Present
Oliver Dimbath (Koblenz)

Emma Weiher (Erfurt)

Coffee break

Panel Il - Time and Religion

Daniella Talmon-Heller (Beer-Sheva)

Zahra Naghshband (Erfurt)

Coffee break
Christoph Heil (Graz)

Lunch



THE ROLE OF TIME IN

SELF-WORLD RELATIONSHIPS

14.45 Panel lll - Structuring Time in Ancient Rome
14.45-15.30  Jamer Ker (Philadelphia)

15.30-16.15 Gianmarco Grantaliano (Rome)

16.15 Coffee break
16.45 Lecture by Hartmut Rosa (Erfurt)
c.18.00 Conference dinner

02 OCTOBER

LOCATION

Unicorn Hub, conference deck
SchubertstraBe 6a

09.00 Panel IV - The Past as a Source of Identity
09.00-09.45 Nicole Navratil (Graz)

09.45-10.30  Armin Bergmeier (Leipzig)

10.30 Coffee break
11.00 Sociology/Methodology Workshop
15.00 Resumé

Organisers:
L. Jung, E. de Koning, F. Oppitz, M. Schutti, L. Spickermann

Contact:
Dr. Anna-Katharina Rieger

anna.riegereuni-graz.at

dk-resonance.uni-graz.at
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